UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO
2018/19 ASSOCIATED STUDENTS ACTIVITY FEE EXPENDITURES

ORGANIZATION LEVEL Il & IV EXPENDITURES
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 2,669,802
ASSOCIATED STUDENTS 2,308,734
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 361,068
UNIVERSITY EVENTS 364,986
UNIVERSITY EVENTS OFFICE ASCE 364,986
STUDENT ACTIVITIES 259,384
STUDENT ACTIVITIES OFFICE 255,502
STUDENT LEGAL SERVICES 3,806
CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT 76
WARREN COLLEGE PROVOST 40,476
STU CUL & REL PROG-WARREN COL 40,476
MUIR/PROVOST 19,667
DSA-MUIR COLLEGE DEAN SUPPORT 19,667
THURGOOD MARSHALL COLLEGE PROVOST 16,586
STU CULT & REC PROG-T.MARSHALL COLL 16,586
SUSTAINABLE PRG FOOD & FUEL 21C 15,539
FOOD & FUEL FOR THE 21ST CENTURY 15,539
RECREATION COMPETITIVE SPORTS 14,888
RECREATION - SPORTS CLUBS TEAMS 14,888
MECHANICAL & AEROSPACE ENGINEERING 11,925
MAE STUDENT ACTIVITES 11,925
URBAN & RURAL 9,941
URBAN AND RURAL 9,941
BIOENGINEERING 6,154
SOE BIOENGINEERING 6,154
REVELLE COLLEGE PROVOSTS 3,660
STDT CULT & REC PROG-REV COL 3,660
NANO ENGINEERING 1,110
JACOBS SOE-NANOENGINEERING 1,110
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CENTER FOR ASTROPHYSICS & SPACE SCI
CTR/ASTROPHYSICS & SPACE SCIENC

Oo&MP
ADMINISTRATION

BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
STUDENT AID

Grand Total
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500
500

117
117

43
43

1,200,000
1,200,000

4,634,770
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