## UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO 2018/19 ASSOCIATED STUDENTS ACTIVITY FEE EXPENDITURES

ORGANIZATION LEVEL III & IV	EXPENDITURES
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	2,669,802
ASSOCIATED STUDENTS	2,308,734
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	361,068
UNIVERSITY EVENTS	364,986
UNIVERSITY EVENTS OFFICE ASCE	364,986
STUDENT ACTIVITIES	259,384
STUDENT ACTIVITIES OFFICE	255,502
STUDENT LEGAL SERVICES	3,806
CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT	76
WARREN COLLEGE PROVOST	40,476
STU CUL & REL PROG-WARREN COL	40,476
MUIR/PROVOST	19,667
DSA-MUIR COLLEGE DEAN SUPPORT	19,667
THURGOOD MARSHALL COLLEGE PROVOST	16,586
STU CULT & REC PROG-T.MARSHALL COLL	16,586
SUSTAINABLE PRG FOOD & FUEL 21C	15,539
FOOD & FUEL FOR THE 21ST CENTURY	15,539
RECREATION COMPETITIVE SPORTS	14,888
RECREATION - SPORTS CLUBS TEAMS	14,888
MECHANICAL & AEROSPACE ENGINEERING	11,925
MAE STUDENT ACTIVITES	11,925
URBAN & RURAL	9,941
URBAN AND RURAL	9,941
BIOENGINEERING	6,154
SOE BIOENGINEERING	6,154
REVELLE COLLEGE PROVOSTS	3,660
STDT CULT & REC PROG-REV COL	3,660
NANO ENGINEERING	1,110
JACOBS SOE-NANOENGINEERING	1,110

CENTER FOR ASTROPHYSICS & SPACE SCI	500
CTR/ASTROPHYSICS & SPACE SCIENC	500
O&MP	117
ADMINISTRATION	117
BIOLOGY	43
BIOLOGY	43
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID	1,200,000
STUDENT AID	1,200,000
Grand Total	4,634,770